All evaluators for home education students must have a current certification in academic subjects at the
elementary or secondary level in the state of Florida,

There are many home education support groups in Florida that may be found via the internet and/or social
media. In addition to local support groups, there are also statewide groups to support home educators. Florida
Parent Educators Association (FPEA), a statewide support group, may be contacted toll-free at (877) 275-3732

or online at http://www.fpea.org.

Kimberlee Biddle
eMail: KimberleeBee@outlook.com
Website: www.kimberleebee.com

Lisa Dunne
813-787-5797
eMail : Lisa7ZDunne@yahoo.com

Jennifer Belknap
660-441-7422
eMail: floridaevals@gmail.com

Krista S. Mallo, Ph.D.
(727) 859-3912
eMail: kmallo@floridaacademyofexcellence.org

Valerie Nanos

Nanosvalerie@gmail.com

772-985-9176

813-409-3110

Gina Jamieson

(727) 385-5454

eMail: flhomeschoolevaluator@gmail.com

Sandra Drexler
(352) 376-4853
Sdrexler604@gmail.com

Rowena Anderson
(727) 463-0577
eMail: roandan@tampabay.rr.com

Yaritza Jefferson
(813) 407-6985
icaniwillphil413@gmail.com

Riley Batts
(813) 695-6709
rileybatts@gmail.com

Todd Weisbrot
954-728-0493
eMail: toddweisbrit8 @gmail.com

Julia Kornilova-Casimir
941-413-9881
Website: sarasotatutor.net

Jennifer Barr
727-560-2468
email: evaluations@thehomeschoolwell.com

Mary Melissa Perez
813-293-2571

Ariel Gibson
FUNdamentalMinds

a.gibson@fundamental minds.com

Rachel Robinson
FUNdamentalMinds
r.robinson@fundamentalminds.com
813-409-3110

Apple Blossom Evaluations
info@appleblossomevals.com

Ashley Law
(727) 277-0133
alaw@pasco.k12.fl.us

My preferred method of contact is via text message or e-mail
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Dr. Danielle DeSantis, PsyD, LMFT Danielle Zackery

Licensed Psychologist — Florida 352-875-7358
401-371-0223 daniellezackery@gmail.com
info@desantispsych.com

www.desantispsych.com
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